1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2747 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 4, delete "public officials" and insert "candidates for the legislature or for
1.3	constitutional office"
1.4	Page 2, line 5, delete "primary"
1.5	Page 2, line 6, delete "public officials" and insert "a candidate for the legislature or for
1.6	constitutional office"
1.7	Page 2, line 9, delete "political committee, or party" and insert "or a political committee
1.8	or party unit established by all or part of the party organization within a house of the
1.9	legislature"

1.10 Page 2, line 10, delete "<u>unit</u>"